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3616304012273  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Hyp-Nautical
-  CO301

3616304012297  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Rose &
Shine  -  AL201

3616304012181  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Buff &
Tumble  -  OV101

074170451078  - Maximum
Growth  - Maximum Growth  -
45107

074170450774  - Hard as
Nails  - Hard As Nails Clear  -
45077

074170451412  - Diamond
Strength French Mani - Ballet
Bare  - Diamond Strength French
Mani - Ballet Bare  -  45141

074170451092  - Double
Duty Base & Top Coat  -
Double Duty Base & Top
Coat  -  45109

074170451214  - Advanced Hard
as Nails Strengthening Top Coat  -
Advanced Hard as Nails
Strengthening Top Coat  -  45121

3616304012242  -
Salon Effects®
Perfect Manicure  -
Get Mod  -  SQ001

3616304012228  -
Salon Effects®
Perfect Manicure  -
Leaf Me Be  -  CO311

3616304012259  -
Salon Effects®
Perfect Manicure  -
ASAP Apple  -  AL211

3616304012280  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - O-Zone You
Didn't  -  OV111

3616304012341  -
Salon Effects®
Perfect Manicure  -
Pink Clay  -  SQ011

074170451030  - Nailgrowth
Miracle  - Nailgrowth Miracle
-  45103

074170450798  - Hard As
Nails Natural Tint  - Hard As
Nails Natural Tint  -  45079

074170453102  - Problem
Cuticle Remover  - Problem
Cuticle Remover  -  45310

074170451092  - Double
Duty Base & Top Coat  -
Double Duty Base & Top
Coat  -  45109

074170451177  - Insta-Dri
Anti-Chip Top Coat  - Insta-
Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat  -
45117

3616304012211  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Onyx-pected
-  CO321

3616304012204  -
Salon Effects®
Perfect Manicure  -
Cinna-Snap  -  AL221

3616304012143  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Beet Pray
Love  -  OV121

3616304012174  -
Salon Effects®
Perfect Manicure  -
Sugar Fix  -  SQ021

074170451153  - No Chip
Acrylic Top Coat  - No Chip
Acrylic Top Coat  -  45115

3616304012235  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Meet Me In
The Metal  -  CO331

3616304012167  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Sweet as
Candy  -  AL231

3616304012303  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Ombre-
Lievable  -  OV131

074170452990  - Nailgrowth
Miracle Serum  - Nailgrowth
Miracle Serum  -  45299

074170450835  - Advanced
Hard As Nails Nude  -
Advanced Hard As Nails
Nude  -  45083

074170453119  - Cuticle
Massage Cream  - Cuticle
Massage Cream  -  45311

074170451146  - Dries
Instantly - Top Coat  - Dries
Instantly - Top Coat  -  45114

3616304012327  -
Salon Effects®
Perfect Manicure  -
Block Party  -  SQ031

3616304012358  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - French Twist
-  CO341

3616304012310  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Needing
Space  -  AL241

3616304012334  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Swoop
There It Is  -  OV141

3616304012136  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - What A Star!
-  SQ041

074170451290  - Instant
Cuticle Remover  - Instant
Cuticle Remover  -  45129

3616302973897  - Repair +
Rescue Super Strength Defense  -
Repair + Rescue Super Strength
Defense  -  97389

074170450958  - Diamond
Strength Instant Nail Hardner
- Diamond Strength Instant
Nail Hardner  -  45095

074170452938  - Nail Rehab
- Nail Rehab  -  45293

074170451115  - Ultimate
Shield  - Ultimate Shield  -
45111

3616304012365  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - What The
Shell  -  CO351

3616304012266  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Ride The
Wave  -  AL251

3616304012150  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Outside The
Line  -  OV151

3616304012198  - Salon
Effects® Perfect
Manicure  - Check
Please  -  SQ051

3616302973866  - Repair +
Rescue Insta-Smooth Ridge Filler
- Repair + Rescue Insta-Smooth
Ridge Filler  -  97386

3616302748693  - Nail Kit  -
Nail Pro Tool Kit  -  001

3616301283737  - HYDRATE
PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (ROSE)  -
HYDRATE PEEL OFF NAIL
MASK (ROSE)  -  28373

3616301259060  -
HYDRATING HAND MASK  -
HYDRATING HAND MASK  -
25906

074170450910  - Miracle Nail
Thickener  - Miracle Nail
Thickener  -  45091

074170450859  - Advanced
Hard As Nails Natural  -
Advanced Hard As Nails
Natural  -  45085

074170460940  - Nail Rehab
Oil Cuticle Balm  - Nail
Rehab Oil Cuticle Balm  -

074170451245  - Vitamin E
Nail & Cuticle Oil  - Vitamin E
Nail & Cuticle Oil  -  45124

3616302973873  - Repair +
Rescue Fungal Damage Solution
- Repair + Rescue Fungal
Damage Solution  -  97387

3616302973903  - Repair + Rescue
Illuminating Color Corrector  - Repair +
Rescue Illuminating Color Corrector  -
97390

3616302748709  - Nail Kit  -
Nail Pro Brush Kit  -  002

3616301283720  - REVIVE PEEL
OFF NAIL MASK (GOLD)  -
REVIVE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK
(GOLD)  -  28372

3616301712640  -
HYDRATING FOOT MASK  -
HYDRATING FOOT MASK  -
71264

074170450996  - Complete
Care 7 in 1  - Complete Care
7 in 1  -  45099

074170458374  - Hard as
Nails Serum  - Hard as Nails
Serum  -  45837

074170453164  - Cuticle
Rehab  - Cuticle Rehab  -
45316

074170451245  - Vitamin E
Nail & Cuticle Oil  - Vitamin E
Nail & Cuticle Oil  -  45124

3616302973880  - Repair + Rescue Bi-
Phase Revitalizing Serum  - Repair +
Rescue Bi-Phase Revitalizing Serum  -
97388
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SPRING 2023 L&R DIST

 - Width =  18.00 in;    Depth =  1.00 in;   Notch =  67

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
1 1 99350158961 3616304012242 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Get Mod SQ001
2 1 99350158971 3616304012341 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Pink Clay SQ011
3 1 99350158954 3616304012174 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Sugar Fix SQ021
4 1 99350158969 3616304012327 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Block Party SQ031
5 1 99350158950 3616304012136 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure What A Star! SQ041
6 1 99350158956 3616304012198 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Check Please SQ051
7 1 99350128193 3616301259060 HYDRATING HAND MASK HYDRATING HAND MASK 25906
8 1 99350128194 3616301712640 HYDRATING FOOT MASK HYDRATING FOOT MASK 71264
9 1 99350158955 3616304012181 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Buff & Tumble OV101

10 1 99350158965 3616304012280 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure O-Zone You Didn't OV111
11 1 99350158951 3616304012143 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Beet Pray Love OV121
12 1 99350158967 3616304012303 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Ombre-Lievable OV131
13 1 99350158970 3616304012334 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Swoop There It Is OV141
14 1 99350158952 3616304012150 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Outside The Line OV151
15 1 99350104222 3616301283737 HYDRATE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (ROSE) HYDRATE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (ROSE) 28373
16 1 99350104223 3616301283720 REVIVE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (GOLD) REVIVE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (GOLD) 28372
17 1 99350158966 3616304012297 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Rose & Shine AL201
18 1 99350158962 3616304012259 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure ASAP Apple AL211
19 1 99350158957 3616304012204 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Cinna-Snap AL221
20 1 99350158953 3616304012167 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Sweet as Candy AL231
21 1 99350158968 3616304012310 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Needing Space AL241
22 1 99350158963 3616304012266 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Ride The Wave AL251
23 1 99350107127 3616302748693 Nail Kit Nail Pro Tool Kit 001
24 1 99350107128 3616302748709 Nail Kit Nail Pro Brush Kit 002
25 1 99350158964 3616304012273 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Hyp-Nautical CO301
26 1 99350158959 3616304012228 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Leaf Me Be CO311
27 1 99350158958 3616304012211 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Onyx-pected CO321
28 1 99350158960 3616304012235 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure Meet Me In The Metal CO331
29 1 99350158972 3616304012358 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure French Twist CO341
30 1 99350158973 3616304012365 Salon Effects® Perfect Manicure What The Shell CO351
31 1 99350111129 3616302973873 Repair + Rescue Fungal Damage Solution Repair + Rescue Fungal Damage Solution 97387
32 1 99350111130 3616302973880 Repair + Rescue Bi-Phase Revitalizing Serum Repair + Rescue Bi-Phase Revitalizing Serum 97388
33 1 30222236000 074170451214 Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top Coat Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top C... 45121
34 1 99350051433 074170451177 Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat 45117
35 1 30222248000 074170451153 No Chip Acrylic Top Coat No Chip Acrylic Top Coat 45115
36 1 99350111133 3616302973897 Repair + Rescue Super Strength Defense Repair + Rescue Super Strength Defense 97389
37 1 99350111128 3616302973866 Repair + Rescue Insta-Smooth Ridge Filler Repair + Rescue Insta-Smooth Ridge Filler 97386
38 1 99350111135 3616302973903 Repair + Rescue Illuminating Color Corrector Repair + Rescue Illuminating Color Corrector 97390
39 1 30222239000 074170451092 Double Duty Base & Top Coat Double Duty Base & Top Coat 45109
40 1 30222239000 074170451092 Double Duty Base & Top Coat Double Duty Base & Top Coat 45109
41 1 30222241000 074170451146 Dries Instantly - Top Coat Dries Instantly - Top Coat 45114
42 1 99350051441 074170451115 Ultimate Shield Ultimate Shield 45111
43 1 30222250000 074170451245 Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil 45124
44 1 30222250000 074170451245 Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil 45124
45 1 30300229000 074170451412 Diamond Strength French Mani - Ballet Bare Diamond Strength French Mani - Ballet Bare 45141
46 1 99350051428 074170453102 Problem Cuticle Remover Problem Cuticle Remover 45310
47 1 30230112000 074170453119 Cuticle Massage Cream Cuticle Massage Cream 45311
48 1 99350051432 074170451290 Instant Cuticle Remover Instant Cuticle Remover 45129
49 1 30750080000 074170460940 Nail Rehab Oil Cuticle Balm Nail Rehab Oil Cuticle Balm
50 1 30222238000 074170453164 Cuticle Rehab Cuticle Rehab 45316
51 1 30222242000 074170450774 Hard as Nails Hard As Nails Clear 45077
52 1 30222244000 074170450798 Hard As Nails Natural Tint Hard As Nails Natural Tint 45079
53 1 30230104000 074170450835 Advanced Hard As Nails Nude Advanced Hard As Nails Nude 45083
54 1 99350051421 074170452938 Nail Rehab Nail Rehab 45293
55 1 30230101000 074170450859 Advanced Hard As Nails Natural Advanced Hard As Nails Natural 45085
56 1 30222252000 074170458374 Hard as Nails Serum Hard as Nails Serum 45837
57 1 99350051437 074170451078 Maximum Growth Maximum Growth 45107
58 1 99350051440 074170451030 Nailgrowth Miracle Nailgrowth Miracle 45103
59 1 99350051417 074170452990 Nailgrowth Miracle Serum Nailgrowth Miracle Serum 45299
60 1 99350051439 074170450958 Diamond Strength Instant Nail Hardner Diamond Strength Instant Nail Hardner 45095
61 1 99350051436 074170450910 Miracle Nail Thickener Miracle Nail Thickener 45091
62 1 99350051434 074170450996 Complete Care 7 in 1 Complete Care 7 in 1 45099
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